A\ Melbourne Archdiocese
ﬂll\ Catholic Schools

St Joseph’s School, Brunswick West
2025 Fees & Charges

2025 School Fees
1 Child 2 Children 3 or more Children
Family Fee $2,600 $2,600 $2,600
Capital Levy $520 $520 $520
Curriculum Levy $520 $1,040 $1,560
Total $3,640 $4,160 $4,680

Payment Dates

Fafiily Fee & Installment Amount Due By
Gpital (5 #1 $920 Thy, 4th Apr, 2025
(Total: $3,120 per family) #2 $1,100 Fri, 6th Jun, 2025
' #3 $1,100 Fri, 5th Sep, 2025

$520 per child is due by Friday, 28th February, 2025 (end of Term 1 Week 5).

CurnculumLevy The Curriculum Levy must be paid in full by this date.

Additional Charges

Depending on the year level of your child/ren, there are additional costs that will need to be paid.
These costs are as follows:

Camp Sacrament
Year Level Cost Due By Sacrament Cost Due By

Prep End of Term 1 _ :

(Term 2) $30 (Thu, 4th Apr, 2025) Yr 4 - Communion $40 End of Term 2
172 End of Term 2 i ;

(Term 3) $115 (Fri, 4th Jul, 2025) Yr 6 - Confirmation $40 End of Term 1
3/4 End of Term 3

(Term 4 $390 (Fr, 19th Sep, 2025 Water Safety Program
5/6 February 28th All Year Levels,

(Term 1) $530 (end of Term 1 Wk 5) All students $50 End of Term 3

What does the Family Fee pay for?
The Family Fee covers the basic running costs of the school. e.g.:

Insurances General Maintenance Council Rates
Compliance Utilities (gas, electricity, water and phone) Workcover
Cleaning School-wide levies (e.g. copyright, music use rights, etc.) Internet Service

What does the Capital Levy pay for?

The Capital Levy covers the costs associated with the purchase/replacement of large scale/high value
resources, and school facilities additions and maintenance, e.g. building construction, renovation or
replacement costs. It also covers the cost of loan repayments, and fees associated with capital works
(e.g. architect and professional fees)

What does the Curriculum Levy pay for?
The Student Levy covers the cost of equipment and resources, e.g.:

Excursions & incursions Computer Hardware & Software
Physical Education / Sport Equipment & activities Visible Learning / Inquiry Resources
Mathematics Resources Stationery Requirements

Reading Materials Art/Craft Supplies Bus Travel



